



\$~R-141

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2025/2006**

UIO THR.BADARPUR THERMAL POWER Petitioner

Through: Mr. Puneet Taneja and Mr. Amit
Yadav, Advocates

versus

EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE COP. Respondent

Through: Mr. K.P. Mavi, Advocate alongwith
Mr. Arvind Kumar Bansal, SSO
(Through VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
23.02.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 17th May, 2024 in the category of "*Regular matters*".

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

FEBRUARY 23, 2024

gs

Click here to check corrigendum, if any